

**In the Court of Mrs. Gurpreet Kaur, SDJM,
Khadur Sahib, Tarn Taran**

State of Punjab VS Angad deep Singh

FIR No. 85 Dated 29.10.2019

BA-172-2022

Under Section: 498-A IPC

Police Station: Tarn Taran

Present: Sh.B.S. Gill, Adv counsel for the applicant/accused.

Ld. APP for the State.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Let notice to State be issued for 20.09.2022. Police file be also called for the date fixed. Report of Ahlmad be also called for the date fixed.

Date of order: 19.09.2022
(Sourav) Stenographer-III

(Gurpreet Kaur)
ACJSD-cum-SDJM
KhadurSahib/UID-PB0323