

Makhan Singh Versus Gulshan Singh @ Gulshan Singh Romana BA.
172..22

Present: Sh. Kanwar Mehtab Singh Brar, Adv. counsel for applicant.

Ld. Counsel for the applicant suffered a separate statement that he withdraws the present bail application. Heard in view of the statement suffered by the Ld. Counsel for the applicant, bail application is dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to the record room.

Pronounced
14.10.2022.

Gobinda (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.