

CNR No: PBKPB10020502023

CIS No: BA-171-2023

171-GURPREET KUMAR @ Gopy VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Bhupinder Singh Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application present today. It be registered. Bail application, adjourned to 27.07.2023, the date already fixed.

Date of Order: 21.07.2023
Deepak

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00464